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
large living rom, eat-in kitchen and 3 good-sized bedrooms. The
basement, currently used a family room, could be a 2 bedroom inlaw
suite as there is a 2nd kitchen and bathroom. Upgraded with newer
vinyl windows and insulated steel doors, replaced furnace, and
replaced shingles. Walk to schools, parks and shopping! Asking
$263,500. Call Jennifer* or Tony* for your personal tour! Listed for
sale at $529,900.                                                                  WW-1032

$263,500

WHO DESERVES IT MORE?

NEW $529,900

35 ACRES

ONE  ACRE

You’ve worked for what you have, and it’s time to pamper yourself with a
home that reflects your success. This 4 bedroom, 3 bath home in
prestigious Stewart’s Mill will fit the bill! Well maintained and super clean,
this home is updated and cared for. Formal living and dining rooms, open
and comfortable family room, and upgraded oak kitchen. The gracious
master bedroom has a 5 pc ensuite with double sinks, soaker tub,
separate shower, and huge walk-in closet. The property is beautifully
landscaped and is very private with no neighbours behind! Call Jennifer*
and Tony* for your personal tour! Listed for sale at $529,900.    WW-1031

NEW

SOLD
by

WILDWOOD REALTY!!

Who’s Next?

Sloan 17

JACKIE
HOLIGROCKI

*Sales Rep.

905-270-2000
905-702-9250

Cape cod on 105 x 147 lot, country kit, wrap
around deck, hot tub, prof landscaped, triple
garage, hardwood flrs.

Call Jackie Holigrocki Remax
Performance Realty Inc., Realtor  905-
270-2000  or  905-702-9250.

Performance Realty Inc.

$399,000

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
On almost 2 acres, inlaw suite, lge eat-in
kit, roof new 2006, furnace 2006, cac.

Call Jackie Holigrocki Remax
Performance Realty Inc., Realtor 
905-270-2000 or  905-702-9250.

$349,900

LEVEL SIDESPLIT
...in milton, beautifully re-designed main lvl,
maple flrs in lr with b/i wall to wall entainment
unit, huge combined dr/kit. Don't miss this one.

Call Jackie Holigrocki Remax Performance
Realty Inc., Realtor  905-270-2000 or 
905-702-9250.

$325,000

IMMACULATE LARGE
Irreg 50 x 121 mature lot, dbl gar, mn flr laundry
rm, fam rm with fp, updated kit with centre island,
lge combined lr/dr, new carpet & french doors.

Call Jackie Holigrocki Remax Performance
Realty Inc., Realtor  905-270-2000 or 
905-702-9250.

$325,000

ATTRACTIVE 4 BEDROOM FAMILY HOME
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